Data Sheet
The 572 Bayard-Alpert Gauge hot-cathode ionization gauge tube is a high-
performance, high vacuum gauge with a wide range of linear response from
2 x 10-10 to 1 x 10-3 Torr (2.7 x 10-10 to 1.33 x 10-3 mbar). It is designed to withstand
long periods of outgassing, and to facilitate simple external switching of filaments
without disturbing the vacuum system. The 572 is compatible with virtually
all modern hot filament ionization gauge controllers.
572 Bayard-Alpert Gauge Tube

filament ionization gauge controllers.
Dimensions: millimeters (inches))
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Fitting Shipping Weight kg (lbs)
572 Dual-tungsten-filament ionization gauge tube K7360301 1 in. Glass tubulation 0.5 (1.0)
 K7360302 1 in. Kovar tubulation 0.5 (1.0)
 K7360303 ¾ in. Glass tubulation 0.5 (1.0)
 K7360304 ¾ in. Kovar tubulation 0.5 (1.0)
 K7360305 NW25 KF 0.5 (1.0)
 K7360306 NW40 KF 0.5 (1.0)
 K7360307 2.75 in. CFF 0.5 (1.0)
Dimensions: millimeters (inches)
2
Technical Specifications
Sensitivity